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Congressional Candidate Table 7b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals

January 1, 2007 - June 30, 2007

Candidate Name
FINEGOLD, BARRY
WHITEHEAD, JAMES LESLIE SR
FLORES, MANUEL
HONEYCUTT, DEBORAH TRAVIS T
HIMES, JIM
SAUL, ANDREW MARSHALL
TREADWELL, SANDY
ROONEY, TOM
FOOTLIK, JAY K
ANDAL, DEAN F
BARNES, KAY
VALECHE, HAL
SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH
LORD, ROBERT JAMES
MARLOW, JAMES B JR
WULSIN, VICTORIA
BURNER, DARCY MS.
HARRELL, GAYLE
MALDONADO, ROBERTO
CAPPIELLO, DAVID J
JENKINS, LYNN
WAGER, RICHARD C
SEKULA-GIBBS, SHELLEY A DR. MD
OGONOWSKI, JAMES
HEIMLICH, PHILIP M MR.
NACHT, DAVID ALLEN
BLACK, STEPHEN L
SMITH, MICHAEL JAMES
HARRIS, ANDREW P
MCGOFF, JOHN P
MASSA, ERIC J J
GODDARD, RICHARD NEIL
SPENCER, SELDEN E
MUNOZ, RICARDO
WARNER, RUSSELL
KENNEDY, WILLIAM T
FEDER, JUDY M
DRIEHAUS, STEVEN LEO
KISSELL, LARRY W
PACCIONE, ANGELA V
LEIBHAM, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER
GREENE, WILLIAM LAWRENCE
DAY, DICK
MONTAGANO, MICHAEL ANTHONY
KRATOVIL, FRANK
FRANCIS, RONALD LOUIS JR
DOHERTY, LARRY JOE
HILL, ROBERT ANTHONY
MORSE, CHARLES A MR
GRANT, DANIEL SCOTT

State District

MA
GA
IL
GA
CT
NY
NY
FL
IL
CA
MO
FL
IL
AZ
GA
OH
WA
FL
IL
CT
KS
NY
TX
MA
OH
Mi
OH
FL
MD
IN
NY
GA
1A
IL
CA
MT
VA
OH
NC
CcO
CA
GA
MN
IN
MD
PA
TX
MN
MA
TX

05
10
04
13
04
19
20
16
10
11
06
16
10
03
10
02
08
16
04
05
02
20
22
05
02
07
02
08
01
05
29
08
04
04
26
00
10
01
08
04
50
10
01
03
01
04
10
06
04
10

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$699,782
$529,052
$469,325
$429,282
$348,197
$322,700
$299,460
$291,608
$285,875
$272,168
$257,122
$256,215
$256,106
$251,173
$219,328
$213,793
$202,879
$199,510
$192,857
$184,582
$178,329
$175,179
$169,997
$168,458
$166,284
$161,541
$151,180
$150,880
$146,433
$140,347
$138,444
$117,531
$114,538
$110,045
$109,296
$108,676
$103,396

$97,910

$95,791

$91,347

$85,401

$85,082

$83,516

$80,707

$78,410

$75,560

$75,110

$75,015

$74,058

$72,765



